PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Serial # on the USPTO web site associated with the reel and frame # recorded is incorrect previously recorded on Reel 014749 Frame 0149. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Reel/Frame 014749/0149 corresponds to USSN 10/722,249. USPTO recorded as USSN 10/772,249 incorrectly				

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ralph L. Piccinino Jr.	11/20/2003
Charles M. Darmon	11/20/2003
Daniel R. English	11/20/2003
Paul A. Schwartz	11/20/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eastman Kodak Company	
Street Address:	343 State Street	
City:	Rochester	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	14650	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7014373

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (585)588-7413

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 585-588-2772

Email: nancy.randall@kodak.com

Correspondent Name: Nancy A. Randall Address Line 1: 343 State Street

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14650-2201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 84473

PATENT REEL: 019254 FRAME: 0487

500272246

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nancy A. Randall			
Total Attachments: 4 source=84473#page1.tif source=84473#page2.tif source=84473#page3.tif source=84473#page4.tif				

PATENT REEL: 019254 FRAME: 0488

Express Mail Lab	el No. EV293529	460US		Date:	Cla	2000	m lo	011	AF BN
Form PTO 1595	DECOR			Cı	ustomer	No. 013	33	Docke	t 84473DAN
1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93	RECOR		m^r	TOO T	יוונט ענוני	at car		U.S. DEP	ARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Tab settings ℜ ℜ ℜ ₩	11-25-03	PA Y	1	2-04	-2003		_		Patent and Trademark Office
1. Name of conveying	party(ies):								
Assignor #1;]	Ralph L. Piccinino Charles M. Darmon					r i i i			P
Assignor #3: 1	Daniel R. English			0261	5181				r 6 ፷
Assignor #4: I	Paul A. Schwartz								2.S
									72 = 25
2. Name and address of	receiving party(ies):								50 = -
									22
Name: Eastman Kod		City:	Rocl	nester		State:	NY	Zip:	14650 2201
Nature of Conveyance	e: X Assignn	nent						Zip.	14650-2201
Assignment Executi	on Date:								
Assignor#2: 20	November 2003 November 2003								
Assignor#3: 20	November 2003								
Assignor#4: 20	November 2003				1	•			
Application number(s	or patent must - / \				_101	ススス	49	,	
If this document is being	filed together with a new a	: Ap	pplica	ion No. T	o Be Assig	ned			
ate of the Assignment, unless	filed together with a new a	pplication, the	executi	on date of th	e application i	s the same a	as the execu	ttion	
. Name and address of p	arty to whom correct	ondana a-							
Name: Mark G	Bocchetti	oudence co	ncern						
		Addre	ess:	Eastn	nan Kodak	Company	, Patent I	egal Sta	aff
		Sta		NY		Zin:	14650		
The total number of ap Total fee (37 CFR 1 2)	plications and patents	involved is	s one	1) unless	stated as fo	llows.			
	···/· J	i Encid	osed	v	Authorize	ed to be cl	narged to	denosit	account
Eastman Kodak Comp	any Deposit account i	number: <u>05</u>	-022	5				Toposit	docount
		DOMO			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				1
		ויטא טע	USE	THIS SPACE	3		····		
Statement and signatu	re.								
To the best of my know of the original docume	vledge and belief, the	foregoing i	nform	ation is tr	io and som				1
of the original docume	ent.		<i>y</i>		e una corr	ect ana ai	ny attach	ed copy	is a true copy
Lisa DeMu	nck I	Land	c Va	1/)/	M	1	1	1	
Name of Person	Signing	JUSA		<u>VCC</u>	ZAU	WIL		Ellis	25.000 A
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,		Signa	ture				Date
					Total	t c			
1903 LINELLER 00000195 0	50225 10722249				lotal	number of p	ages includ	ling cover	sheet:
1021 40.00 BA									
JA144 M	- 1								
	1								
	1								

PATENT REEL: 014749 FRAME: 0149

PATENT

REEL: 019254 FRAME: 0489

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in

PHOTOGRAPHIC PROCESSING ARRANGEMENT AND A PROCESSING SOLUTION SUPPLY CARTRIDGE FOR THE PROCESSING ARRANGEMENT

which is [check one]					
					
- Provisional application for patent executed on	the date(s) shown below by				
a production to traight of					
an international application for patent by:					
Assignor # 1: Ralph L. Piccinino, Jr.	Date ///20/03				
Assignor # 2: Charles M. Darmon	Date 11/20/03				
Assignor # 3: Daniel R. English	Date 11/2/03				
Assignor # 4: Paul A. Schwartz	Date 11/20/02				
m the United States Patent and Trademark Office, together provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do assignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the other inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any priority rights arising from any of these applications under regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at Eastman kodak Company or its designee. I/Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any sutheresto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We fur to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodak memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding.	already filed as er with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart that, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application tions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in hereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time astman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and of these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable or the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or atman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued We agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of each patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title there agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expense k Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in ags relating thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all ted on any of these applications, to the extent that and in such as Company or its designee. This document shall be governed,				
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than				
Kalp/2P	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Ralph L. Piccinino, Jr.	1 3,1 = 10 5105101, 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
, ,					
Date $\frac{1/20/03}{20}$					
Witnessed: The Volleack					
Signature of Assignor # 2	Winner				
(4000)	Witness Address, if other than				
Charles M. D.	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650				
Charles M. Darmon					
Date: 11/20/03					
Vitnessed Dia Wollench					

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 014749 FRAME: 0150

> PATENT REEL: 019254 FRAME: 0490

Docket 84473DAN

Signature of Assignor # 3	Customer No. 01333
// On CO	Witness Address, if other than
_ Varil 11 Cyll	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Daniel R. English	
Date: 11/20/07	
Winessed: Juna Collund	
Signature of Assignor #4	TV
Saul a Schwarts	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Paul A. Schwartz	
Dat: 11/20/03	
Witnessed: Sola De Munch	

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 11/25/2003

RECORDED: 05/08/2007

PATENT REEL: 014749 FRAME: 0151

> PATENT REEL: 019254 FRAME: 0491